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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
llos¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

21-04-2025

4932363251

57.00

2.50

HSS-G Cobalt
2

30.00

cylindryczny

DT T

SYMBOL: 4932363251 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395333110
4932363251 - Metal drill bit HSS-G Red Cobalt, 2.5 x 30/57 (2
pcs.)

+ Diameter: 2.5 mm

« Total length: 57 mm

+ Wroking length: 30 mm
+ Pack quantity: 2

e

13,59 zt (tax excl.)

(16,72 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21681-4932363251-metal-drill-bit-hss-g-red-cobalt-25-x-3057-2-pcs.html

1ing to DIN 338

& fast drilling start without walking
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